qoNE, TG 8- P!

No: _ 07/ KDHM/Elec.Crematorium/02/2020-21 ’ dated: 05.10.2020

wfow 8 ST PemEeEs Fi9h @ FRERS Fiom 7@Ag Sige I 20z PIMReIET SRS 0 W), GO
BTV, GS.T 7,8 @ FlEd NEHOR T 2SS T ATS oY/ So/0%0 SN @@l 8 TR W& W@
FAO TA | ov/S0/3030 SIRY @@ S Bl wo AT My WA TH @R 33/ 30/30%0 SIFY @@ 0 TR S T
3 TE 1 >9/>0/3030 BIfFY @t © B Ny = e T U@ v T RO @ @3- H8/d0/0%0 BIfFY @l
8 B Vg (d1el 7@ | W REem &0 SfeTel AR-AGIE, (B.5.U.P) KoM @1 1 @S FEE T 3 56 /I
8 B Wy Q@I Fa @O @ | WEHE S7AF 0 TSR AR PO

Sl.no Name of Work NIT NO Name of Fund Estimate Earnest Time
Amount | Money(Rs) | (Days)
(Rs)
1 Supplying and
Installation of 11/0.433 |07/
KV 250 KVA Dyn 11 | KDHM/Elec,Crematorium/02 | Elec.Crematorium | 4,93,522.00 9870.00 30
connected dry type OF 2020-21 Fund

indoor Transformer of
approved make to suit
the existing room and
size of the Transformer
will not exceeds the

Dt. 05/10/2020

existing transformer
including the by-back of
existing Transformer of
160 KVA e 1 [
3 aifisifss
AR R
S SRASS Ty 2R =@ Bxecutive Officer.

NRCHIE @ﬁq;ﬁa;, SieLey W ("ARDAH MUNICIPALITY
U T fEIEE, qong 2fTel
8l MZAFYFN, ITVR TSl
¢l (=T FIE (AT FIMPT 6 TS
TG RNSTR T+

v IR T, TThR SfEeTel

U PERF, YGUZ STl

vl B [T, Jong el g
>l e, A=, BOrS e g el 11

IBRIEACIERAIERS



zstimate for Supplying and Installation of 11/0.433 KV 250 KVA Dyn 11 connected dry type indooi

Fransformer of approved make to suit the existing room and size of the Transformer will not exceed

the existing transformer including the by-back of existing Transformer of 160 KVA at existing Room
of Transformer at Electric Crematorium Building at Nathupal Ghat Khardah

SL DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS QUANTITY | UNIT RATE AMOUNT
NO
1 Supplying and Installation of 11/0.433
KV 250 KVA Dyn 11 connected dry type 1 Unit Each Rs. 7,38,636.00 Rs. 7,38,636.00
indoor Transformer of approved make (Including all Taxes) as
to suit the existing room and size of the vetted
Transformer will not exceeds the By Competent Authority
existing transformer including the by- Of KMDA

back of existing Transformer of 160
KVA (As vetted by the Competent

authority of KMDA.
2 LESS the estimated by-back cost of () Rs. 2,50,000.00
existing Transformer of 160 KVA
TOTAL Rs.4,88,636.00
Add. 12.00% G.S.T. 0.00
Rs.4,88,636.00
Add. 1.00% CESS Rs.4,886.36
TOTAL Rs.4,93,522.36

SAY Rs.4,93,522.00

(Rupees Four lakh Ninety three thousand five hundred twenty two Only)
A o ' /'
sl S

7 ttn W //~ %Z\ i
p

Sub-Assistant Engineer Assistant Engineer Executive officer Chairperson
Khardah Municipality Khardah Municipality Khardah Municipality Khardah Municipality
; ] . 2o icel
Sub Asstt. Engineer Asst Eﬂgfﬁe(}; EERecHEN Oﬁnff Chairparsan
IARDAHA MUNICIPALiTKhardah Municipality Khardah Municipality Board of Administrators

Khardah Municipality



